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SFP+ 10 Gbps - Dual Multimode

E-nummer

143K37A3

143N37A0

T43N37A1

143N37A8

5178816

5178817

5178818

MELUBYE

Produktnamn Rackvidd
SFP+ Dual 10Gbps MM 300m LC 850nm DDMI Ext

SFP+ Dual 10Gbps MM 300m LC 850nm DDMI

SFP+ Dual 10Gbps MM 300m LC 850nm DDMI HP

SFP+ Dual 10Gbps MM 300m LC 850nm DDMI Jun

SFP+ Dual 10Gbps MM 300m LC 850nm DDMI Cis

SFP+ Dual 10Gbps MM 300m LC 850nm DDMI Alc

SFP+ Dual 10Gbps MM 300m LC 850nm DDMI Hua
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